
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not qualified (from pos 14)

No.

61

51

925

209

50

942

379

72

333

144

196

39

166

910

101

167

170

390

244

991

60

81

537

158

703

444

273

625

716

Name

Alvin Östlund

William Andersson

Jacob Norrman

Oliwer Olsson

Edvin Hamberg

Nicolai Skjærli

Alexander Ahl

Marcus Göthenberg

William Holm

Isak Lindskog

Nicolas Skoglund

Tommy Aartun

Simon Carlsson

Sebastian Gillberg

Hannes Lundgren

Hugo Qvarfordh

Lucas Holgersson

Andreas Göransson

Sebatian Drotz

Victor Fahlén

Anton Nielsen

Emil Mårtensson

Christoffer Carlsson

Hannes Linné

Max Engblom

Viktor Ryd

Jakob Ahlgren

Felix Boström

Martin Holm

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

5

3

Diff

0.760

56.747

1:08.284

1:23.856

1:27.542

1:29.191

1:34.042

1:34.806

1:35.665

1:37.294

1:37.579

1:41.874

2:03.885

2:04.989

2:10.040

2:27.130

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

4 Laps

6 Laps

Total Tm

19:15.439

19:16.199

20:12.186

20:23.723

20:39.295

20:42.981

20:44.630

20:49.481

20:50.245

20:51.104

20:52.733

20:53.018

20:57.313

21:19.324

21:20.428

21:25.479

21:42.569

19:18.259

19:29.998

19:34.573

19:41.992

19:42.885

19:43.599

19:45.063

19:54.485

19:58.942

16:03.582

13:47.325

8:58.149

Best Tm

1:53.393

1:54.133

1:59.039

1:59.523

2:02.377

2:00.884

1:59.087

2:03.394

2:02.965

2:02.611

2:03.392

2:03.453

2:02.684

2:06.295

2:06.238

2:05.654

2:03.027

2:05.556

2:07.230

2:05.933

2:09.200

2:07.978

2:08.032

2:07.069

2:08.917

2:08.957

2:11.496

2:05.648

2:05.962

Club

Woxnadalens MK

Vrigstad MK

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

Getinge MK

Umeå AK

Vennesla Motorsportklubb

BMK Uddevalla

Åbågen MCK

Huskvarna MK

Skivarps MK

Uppsala MK

Sauda motorsportklubb

MX Stockholm MCK

BMK Uddevalla

SMK Dala Falun

Limhamns MK

Ma Lerum

Linköpings MS

Härjedalens AK

Tranås MS

SMK Tierpsavdelning

Älvbygdens MK

Nynäshamns MCK

Hallsbergs MK

Uppsala MK

Älvbygdens MK

FMCK Borås

Haninge MK

Tibro MK

Team/Sponsor

MAFI MX TEAM

KTM SCANDINAVIA

www.stombergsracing.se

MX TUNING

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

ABSOLUT MX

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

STA-BIL RACING

BERGMANS RACING TEAM 2013

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.760

Avg. Speed

46,044

Best Lap Tm

1:53.393

Best Speed

52,130

Best Lap by

61 - Alvin Östlund

Printed: 2013-06-15 13:22:36

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 4

U17

U17 - Kval heat - Grupp A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:19

Bogebanan 1,642 Km

2013-06-15 12:50


